
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 10/04/2019 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 10:44:54 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/18/2019 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/24/2019 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0211,GSD1900000037,2 CPO,0211,GSD2000000007,1 GENERAL SERVICES DIVISION 1  PLOTTER PRINTER (WITH TRADE-
IN )

PAUL G GIORDANO INC 07/11/2019 09/18/2019 14,869.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2000000003,2 CMA,0313,DEP2000000014,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Webster County Landfill Leachate
Hauling

L. ADKINS OIL INC 08/28/2019 09/23/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000004,2 CPO,0603,ADJ2000000005,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Kenova FMS7- Vehicle Exhaust
Renovations

DANHILL CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY

08/14/2019 09/20/2019 130,000.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2000000006,1 CMA,0603,ADJ2000000002,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL Photoionization Detector (PID) Open-
End

PID Analyzers, LLC 08/23/2019 09/24/2019 0.00

CRFQ,0702,TAX2000000001,2 CPO,0702,TAX2000000002,1 TAX DIVISION 30TB SAN with Warranty ROLTA ADVIZEX TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

08/21/2019 09/19/2019 73,110.76

CRFQ,0702,TAX2000000005,2 CPO,0702,TAX2000000003,1 TAX DIVISION VNX5400 Storage Expansion AHEAD LLC 09/03/2019 09/19/2019 86,286.50

CRFQ,0803,DOT1900000112,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 7719001 DYNAMIC SHEAR
RHEOMETERS

MALVERN PANALYTICAL INC 05/21/2019 09/19/2019 34,590.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000019,1 CPO,0803,DOT2000000009,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS REBAR AND STEEL H BEAMS
(10190481)

STEELCON SUPPLY CO 08/28/2019 09/18/2019 82,542.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2000000009,4 CPO,1400,AGR2000000013,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Warehouse Electrical Upgrade Project MASTER SERVICE CORPORATION 08/26/2019 09/20/2019 935,000.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

